
1 鷹  山  愛碧歌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 3 35.59 17.84 17.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 -2 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 1

5 2Lz+1T* * 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 0 2 2

17.11 17.84

Composition 1.33 4.424.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.425.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

17.75

2 稲  岡  愛華里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 6 32.39 17.76 15.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 2 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 1 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.05 1.650 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

18.50 17.76

Composition 1.33 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

15.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）

２０２３年３月２６日（日）～２７日（月）
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3 太  田  杏  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 2 30.81 16.51 14.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 0 2 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 0 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 0 2 0

16.11 16.51

Composition 1.33 3.584.50 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.424.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.25 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75

14.30

4 太  田  虹  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 8 30.30 14.34 15.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+1T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 0 2 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 1 2

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

14.67 14.34

Composition 1.33 3.924.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.004.75 4.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.00

15.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
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5 大  原  寧  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

郡山スケートクラブ 11 28.74 14.57 15.17 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.540 1 0 1 1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 0.05 1.651 0 0 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 -1 0 1 0

14.72 14.57

Composition 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.834.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.75

15.17

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 5 28.40 14.56 14.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 1

2 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 0 -1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.96-2 0 1 1 0

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.13 1.75-1 -1 0 0 -1

15.89 14.56

Composition 1.33 3.583.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.75

14.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
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7 藤  谷  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 7 27.90 12.93 14.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -5 -4 -3 -5

2 2S+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.56-1 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

13.57 12.93

Composition 1.33 3.674.00 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.674.00 3.25 4.00 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.25 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

14.97

8 時  村  明  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 12 26.81 10.96 15.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 0 1 2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

10.85 10.96

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.924.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 3.75

15.85

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）

２０２３年３月２６日（日）～２７日（月）
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9 喜  山      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 9 26.47 12.61 14.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 -1 1 -1

2 2F+1T* * 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 -1

6 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

14.67 12.61

Composition 1.33 3.674.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.754.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.754.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

14.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 山  田  洋  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 26.17 13.20 12.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.42 2.42-2 -4 -2 -2 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -5 -3 -3 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -1

14.24 13.20

Composition 1.33 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.174.00 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

12.97

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
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11 中  村      優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 10 25.81 12.28 13.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.42 2.42-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 StSq3 3.30 -0.22 3.08-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 0 0 0 -2

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-2 -3 0 0 -1

14.21 12.28

Composition 1.33 3.423.75 3.50 4.00 3.00 2.75

Presentation 1.33 3.253.50 3.25 4.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.504.00 3.50 4.25 3.00 3.00

13.53

12 小  野  友里愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クリスタルクラブ秋田 4 23.34 9.36 13.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -3 -3 -5

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 0 -1 0 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 -1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-3 -3 0 -1 -2

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.37 9.36

Composition 1.33 3.424.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.424.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 1.33 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

13.98

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニアクラス５級女子

第５２回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

テクノルアイスパーク八戸（八戸市）
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